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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

’
FORMULA VEE AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
CLASSIFICACAO 22/09/2023 15:55 .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:54:12
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
16:00:13.226 2 32.757 31.132 46.319 1:50.208
(44) LEVI SIMOES 16:02:04.383 3 33.057 31.571 46.529 1:51.157
15:58:22.015 1 33.889 30.613 47.920 1:52.422 16:03:55.658 4 32.547 32.184 46.544 1:51.275
16:00:09.535 2 32.249 30.408 44.863 16:05:45.812 5 33.067 31.203 45.884
16:01:57.258 3 32.251 30.463 45.009 1:47.723
16:03:45.017 4 32.234 30.439 45.086 1:47.759 (77) MATEUS COUTINHO
16:05:44.977 5 40.219 33.691 46.050 1:59.960 15:59:42.818 1 35.663 33.237 47.334 1:56.234
16:07:32.698 6 32.124 30.485 45.112 1:47.721 16:01:35.027 2 33.167 31.247 47.795 1:52.209
16:09:33.435 7 32.187 39.360 49.190 2:00.737 16:03:26.599 3 33.516 31.739 46.317 1:51.572
16:05:17.703 4 33.109 31.318 46.677 1:51.104
(11) GABRIEL MARGON 16:07:08.327 5 33.037 31.468 46.119 1:50.624
15:59:35.893 1 34.115 30.901 45611 1:50.627 16:08:58.706 6 33.035 30.974 46.370
16:01:27.378 2 32.727 32.931 45.827 1:51.485 16:10:50.259 7 32,922 31.942 46.689 1:51.553
16:03:16.507 3 32.819 30.807 45503 1:49.129
16:05:05.317 4 32.757 30.794 45.259 1:48.810 (8) OTAVIO ARTONI
16:06:59.484 5 34.138 32.405 47.624 1:54.167 15:58:55.847 1 33.703 32.024 46.364 1:52.091
16:08:51.496 6 32.581 30.558 48.873 1:52.012 16:00:46.634 2 33.090 31.474 46.223 1:50.787
16:10:39.048 7 32.092 30.426 45.034 16:02:37.857 3 32.784 31.928 46.511 1:51.223
16:04:28.928 4 33.594 31.539 45.938 1:51.071
(17) PEDRO ANTUNES 16:06:21.028 5 32.890 31.921 47.289 1:52.100
15:58:34.307 1 36.923 30.864 50.888 1:58.675 16:08:12.809 6 33.059 31.422 47.300 1:51.781
16:00:23.431 2 32783 30.866 45475 1:49.124 16:10:03.400 7 32.608 31.474 46.509
16:02:12.597 3 32.543 31.354 45.269 1:49.166
16:04:00.938 4 32.427 30.574 45.340 1:48.341 (29) FABIO DAVID
16:05:49.061 5 32.502 30.468 45.153 15:59:13.490 1 40.602 33.677 49.115 2:03.394
16:07:45.471 6 32.473 32.463 51.474 1:56.410 16:01:07.792 2 34.838 32.350 47.114 1:54.302
16:09:35.906 7 33.077 31.133 46.225 1:50.435 16:03:01.318 3 34.317 32.068 47141 1:53.526
16:04:56.059 4 34.332 32.130 48.279 1:54.741
(96) LUCAS VELOSO 16:07:00.354 5 41.943 34.795 47.557 2:04.295
15:59:57.516 1 33.982 30.818 46.740 1:51.540 16:08:52.599 6 33.772 31.447 47.026 1:52.245
16:01:46.679 2 32.577 30.648 45.938 1:49.163 16:10:43.772 7 33.082 31.518 46.573
16:03:35.289 3 32.487 30.646 45.477 1:48.610
16:05:26.177 4 34.154 31.333 45.401 1:50.888 (27) ARA MENDONGA/MARCOS FORTUNA
16:07:14.494 5 32.586 30.714 45.017 16:03:09.493 1 34.403 31.496 46.563 1:52.462
16:09:03.057 6 32.391 30.544 45628 1:48.563 16:05:01.843 2 33.985 31.508 46.857 1:52.350
16:10:52.589 7 33.315 30.771 45.446 1:49.532 16:06:54.293 3 34.009 31.748 46.693 1:52.450
16:08:46.560 4 33.635 31.661 46.971 1:52.267
(84) FELIPE OLIVEIRA 16:10:38.124 5 33.530 31.161 46.873
15:59:55.534 1 34.755 31.660 47.080 1:53.495
16:01:46.991 2 33.326 31.439 46.692 1:51.457 (7) SANDRO ANDRADE
16:03:37.662 3 33.307 31.107 46.257 1:50.671 15:58:36.721 1 36.792 31.901 48.227 1:56.920
16:05:27.917 4 32.886 31.376 45.993 1:50.255 16:00:30.366 2 34.419 31.706 47.520 1:53.645
16:07:17.593 5 32.610 30.880 46.186 16:02:23.905 3 34.567 31.642 47.330 1:53.539
16:09:08.162 6 32.858 31.266 46.445 1:50.569 16:04:18.481 4 34.331 32.835 47.410 1:54.576
16:10:58.647 7 32.605 31.181 46.699 1:50.485 16:06:11.677 5 34.455 31.791 46.950
16:09:00.610 6 34.561 31.757 1:42.615 2:48.933
(22) CAIO CASTRO
15:58:50.389 1 36.227 34.773 46.556 1:57.556 (99) BRUNO PRIORI
16:00:41.133 2 33.162 31.317 46.265 1:50.744 16:01:34.950 1 41.938 37.080 51.317 2:10.335
16:02:31.575 3 33.462 31.153 45.827 1:50.442 16:03:34.039 2 37.154 33.053 48.882 1:59.089
16:04:21.632 4 33.397 30.861 45.799 1:50.057 16:05:30.928 3 35.565 33.130 48.194 1:56.889
16:06:11.677 5 33.079 31.296 45670 16:07:28.324 4 35518 32.754 49.124 1:57.396
16:08:46.438 6 34.862 31.841 1:28.058 2:34.761 16:09:23.971 5 34.806 32.561 48.280
16:10:38.816 7 35.882 30.837 45.659 1:52.378
(23) DIOGO MORAES/VINICIUS FRANCISCO
15:58:28.293 1 36.337 32.267 46.728 1:55.332
16:00:21.867 2 34.290 32.312 46.972 1:53.574
16:02:15.421 3 33.766 33.366 46.422 1:53.554
16:04:07.108 4 33.463 32.024 46.200 1:51.687
16:05:58.533 5 33.745 31.668 46.012 1:51.425
16:07:49.951 6 33.633 32.025 45.760 1:51.418
16:09:40.088 7 33.014 31.397 45.726
(30) HELDER MILOCH
15:58:23.018 1 33.194 31.471 46.773 1:51.438
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